Bank Transfer
Bank

HDFC Bank
Bank IFSC

HDFC0001204

Bank Account

50100244065961
UAN

N/A
PF Number

N/A
PAN Number

CJXPM1147A

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - C ) 1,36,659.00

Net Salary in words
One Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Six Hundred and Fifty Nine 
Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 83,333.33

HRA 41,666.67

Medical Allowance 25,000.00

Conveyance Allowance 12,500.00

Special Allowance 4,166.67

Total Earnings (A) 1,66,666.67

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS